
From: Hayes, John 
Sent: Monday, November 01, 2010 9:23 AM 
To: Miller, Debra 
Subject: FW: Westinghouse Building Demo RAI Response Notes 
Attachments: Bldg Demo Amend 52 RAI 091510 - sent 1200 PM.docx 
 
 
 
From: Hayes, John  
Sent: Monday, November 01, 2010 8:16 AM 
To: Castellon, Krupskaya 
Subject: FW: Westinghouse Building Demo RAI Response Notes 
 
09152010 Westinghouse Supplemental Response to NRC email with RAIs - Docket 070000036 
 
 
From: Michelsen, Mark A [mailto:michelma@westinghouse.com]  
Sent: Wednesday, September 15, 2010 1:47 PM 
To: Hayes, John 
Cc: Clements, John; Bjornsen, Alan; Brandt, Philip; Guo, Lifeng; Johannemann, Edward; Kline, Kenneth; 
Lipa, Christine; Meyer, Matthew; Pham, Tom; Pinkston, Karen; Powell, Tamara; Spradley, Leah; Stokes, 
Tracey; Tapp, Jeremy; Michalak, Paul; Purdy, Gary; Watson, Bruce; Rood, Gerald J.; Harris, Kevin M. 
(SAIC); Hackmann, E. Kurt; Guido, Joseph S 
Subject: RE: Westinghouse Building Demo RAI Response Notes 
 
The attached version replaces that sent earlier.   
 

From: Michelsen, Mark A  
Sent: Wednesday, September 15, 2010 10:22 AM 
To: 'Hayes, John' 
Cc: 'John.Clements@nrc.gov'; 'Alan.Bjornsen@nrc.gov'; 'Philip.Brandt@nrc.gov'; 'Lifeng.Guo@nrc.gov'; 
'Edward.Johannemann@nrc.gov'; 'Kenneth.Kline@nrc.gov'; 'Christine.Lipa@nrc.gov'; 
'Matthew.Meyer@nrc.gov'; 'Tom.Pham@nrc.gov'; 'Karen.Pinkston@nrc.gov'; 'Tamara.Powell@nrc.gov'; 
'Leah.Spradley@nrc.gov'; 'Tracey.Stokes@nrc.gov'; 'jeremy.tapp@nrc.gov'; 'Paul.Michalak@nrc.gov'; 
'Gary.Purdy@nrc.gov'; 'Bruce.Watson@nrc.gov'; Rood, Gerald J.; Harris, Kevin M. (SAIC); Hackmann, E. 
Kurt; Guido, Joseph S 
Subject: RE: Westinghouse Building Demo RAI Response Notes 
 
Oops!  It would help if I actually attached it!   
 

From: Michelsen, Mark A  
Sent: Wednesday, September 15, 2010 10:20 AM 
To: 'Hayes, John' 
Cc: 'John.Clements@nrc.gov'; 'Alan.Bjornsen@nrc.gov'; 'Philip.Brandt@nrc.gov'; 'Lifeng.Guo@nrc.gov'; 
'Edward.Johannemann@nrc.gov'; 'Kenneth.Kline@nrc.gov'; 'Christine.Lipa@nrc.gov'; 
'Matthew.Meyer@nrc.gov'; 'Tom.Pham@nrc.gov'; 'Karen.Pinkston@nrc.gov'; 'Tamara.Powell@nrc.gov'; 
'Leah.Spradley@nrc.gov'; 'Tracey.Stokes@nrc.gov'; 'jeremy.tapp@nrc.gov'; 'Paul.Michalak@nrc.gov'; 
'Gary.Purdy@nrc.gov'; 'Bruce.Watson@nrc.gov'; Rood, Gerald J.; Harris, Kevin M. (SAIC); Hackmann, E. 
Kurt; Guido, Joseph S 
Subject: Westinghouse Building Demo RAI Response Notes 



 
Jack, here are our notes concerning response to your 9/10/10 Email RAI for Amendment 52 Building 
Demo, to be discussed during our 1:30 CDT = 2:30 EDT conference call today.   
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